
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

0%

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

6%

7%

8%

9%

10%

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

11000

dic-21 mar-22 jun-22 sep-22 dic-22 mar-23 jun-23 sep-23 dic-23

43%

33%

24%

Cuentas Remuneradas

Plazos Fijos

Caucion

24%

19%

16%

9%

7%

6%

5%

3%

3%

3%

CAUCION

NACION

BAPRO

GALICIA

ICBC

MACRO

HIPOTECARIO

COMAFI

SUPERVIELLE

ITAU

https://productos.santander.com.ar/personas/inversiones/situacion-impositiva
http://www.santanderrioasset.com.ar/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CGgp9VRrX40

